
Page1of2  

     

  TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
        WORKS DEPARTMENT 

Office of the Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Thirunakkara P.O, Kottayam-686001         
Contact No.0481-2566227, Email – tdbeektm@gmail.com  

 No. TDB/Q-03/EEK/2023-2024                                                                                                                05-02-2024 

 
Notice Inviting Short Quotations 

The Executive Engineer, Kottayam on behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board invites sealed competitive short 
quotations for the following works from registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board/ PWD**. 

 

Sl No 

 
 

Quotation 
Number  

 
 

Name of Work 

 
 

PAC 

 
 

EMD 

 

 
Quotation 

fee 

    Period of 
Completion 

Category 
of 
contracto
rs 

1 Q-08/EEK/23-24 Aluva Mahadevar Devaswom – 
Paravur Group – Removing heaps of 
Asthies from Asthinimanjanakkadavu, 
maintenance to bathing ghat and 
parking area and cleaning the bathing 
ghat in connection with festival in 
1198 ME ( Re quotation) 
 

 
 
  
1,41,646/- 

 
 
 

3600/- 

 
 
 500 + 
12%GST= 
560/- 

 
 
 
  10  Days 

 
 
 
D Class& 
above 

2 Q-09/EEK/23-24 Aluva Mahadevar devaswom- 
Paravur group – Cleaning 
Manalppuram and cleaning the septic 
tank attached to comfort station and 
miscellaneous works in connection 
with Mahasivarathri festival in 1199 
ME  ( Re quotation) 
 

 
 
 
2,49,438/- 

 
 
 

6300/- 

 
 
 
500 + 
12%GST=
560/- 

  
   
      
10  Days 

 
 
 
D Class& 
above 

3 Q-10/EEK/23-24 Aluva Mahadevar Devaswom- 
Paravur group – Arrangements for 
supplying medicated drinking water 
supplying cloth banner and screening 
with bamboomat outside 
chuttambalam and balikkalppura in 
connection with Mahasivarathry 
festival in 1199 ME   ( Re quotation) 
 

 
 
 
1,59,009/- 

 
 
 

4000/- 

 
 
 
500 + 
12%GST= 
560/- 

       
    
      
 10 Days 

 
 
 
D Class& 
above 

4 Q-11/EEK/23-24 Aluva Mahadevar Devaswom – 
Paravur Group – Providing drinking 
water arrangements & waste bins 
and cleaning Kundaalakkadavu in 
connection with Mahasivarathry 
festival in 1199 ME. ( Re quotation) 
 

 
 
 
 1,72,424/- 

 
 
 

4400/- 

 
 
 
500 + 
12%GST= 
560/- 

 
 
 
     10  Days 

 
 
 
D Class& 
above 



Page2of2  

5 Q-12/EEK/23-24 Vellonappappally devaswom –
Paravur group Annual maintenance 
to the temple structure in connection 
with festival in 1199 M.E 
 

 
 
 
 2,57,015/- 

 
 
 

6500/- 

 
 
 
500 + 
12%GST= 
560/- 

 
 
 
     10  Days 

 
 
 
D Class& 
above 

 

                                                             Sale of Tender Documents   09-02-2024 till 1 PM 

                                                         Last date of receipt of tender   09-02-2024 till 3 PM 

                                            Date and time of Opening of tender   09-02-2024 at 3.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
TERMS AND CONDITONS 
 

1) The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled banks pledged in favour of 
the Executive Engineer, Kottayam Division.   

2)  If the last date of Quotations falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be received and opened on the next working day at 
the same time as prescribed.   

3)  All other conditions of invitation of Quotation in the TDB will be applicable to this quotation also.  
4)  More information is available from the office of the undersigned or from the concerned section officer on all working 

days during working hours.  
             
                                                                                                                                                           

           
            Sd/- 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
         KOTTAYAM 

 


